
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

50 

19 

11 

25 

111 

91 

833 

115 

256 

Name 

Rantanen Marko 

Sorri Petri 

Komsi Olli 

Rautiainen Sauli 

Öblom Mikko 

Strenroos Jari 

Hannula Markku 

Västilä Jukka 

Luoto Sari 

Class 
5 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

Diff 

25.931 

26.239 

26.744 

57.431 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:28.681 

15:54.612 

15:54.920 

15:55.425 

16:26.112 

9:36.992 

Best Tm 

1:31.150 

1:33.032 

1:34.509 

1:34.049 

1:36.737 

1:33.712 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

25.931 

Avg. Speed 

115,131 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.150 

Best Speed 

117,301 

Best Lap by 

50 - Rantanen Marko 

Printed: 8.5.2021 16.51.02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Momo Racing Team ry 

Mrt100 SS/TC 
SS/TC 

Kilpailu 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:34:21 

Alastaro Circuit 2,970 km 

8.5.2021 16:30 


